Maths Study Plan
Faculty: Ravi Sir

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Friday, September 26, 2025 02:45 PM - 03:00 PM
CIGCIGRECIMIERIR T Recording Available
EIGEIGREEIMIE R T Recording Available
EIGEIGRECIMIE R T Recording Available
gfaets ReoTfAd weret

Recording Available

Answer Writing Chapter 2

Recording Available

Monday, October 13, 2025

3Teg Monday, September 29, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
3eqe Tuesday, September 30, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
e Wednesday, October 1, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
e Friday, October 3, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
3ege Saturday, October 4, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
3Teg Monday, October 6, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 3 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
AR foTHT Wednesday, October 8, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
SINEED) Thursday, October 9, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
GINEED) Friday, October 10, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
SINEIER] Saturday, October 11, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
ARFOTHT 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter 4

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

AT AT Jahol gl Wednesday, October 15, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
AT AT Jahol gl Thursday, October 16, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
AT AT Jahola gl Friday, October 17, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
AT T Jahoela gl Saturday, October 18, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
AT AT Jahoel gl Thursday, October 23, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 5 Friday, October 24, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

3faehelst & TeIdTaT Saturday, October 25, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

3Taeherst & TeITaT Monday, October 27, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM




3faholel o eI Tuesday, October 28, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
3faehelst & VAT Wednesday, October 29, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
3faholel o 3eIAaT Thursday, October 30, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 6 Friday, October 31, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
- ]
AR FATHeT Saturday, November 1, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
AR FATHeT Monday, November 3, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
AR FATHeT Tuesday, November 4, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
AR FATHeT Thursday, November 6, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
AR FATHeT Friday, November 7, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 7 Saturday, November 8, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
fARad Tl Monday, November 10, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
fARad Tl Tuesday, November 11, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
AT FaTRe Wednesday, November 12, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Al TR Thursday, November 13, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 8 Friday, November 14, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
ATl & qadNaT Saturday, November 15, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
ATl & greT Monday, November 17, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
ATl & TadNaT Tuesday, November 18, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
ATl & FadNaT Wednesday, November 19, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 9 Thursday, November 20, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Jaehel THIHOT Friday, November 21, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
raehel THIHOT Saturday, November 22, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
3raehel THIHOT Monday, November 24, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
3Taehel FHHIOT Tuesday, November 25, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 10 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Tfeer dsrerfora Thursday, November 27, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
afeer seeToTd Friday, November 28, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
afeer sieerora Saturday, November 29, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM




gfeer deerfoa

Monday, December 1, 2025

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter 11

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Saturday, December 6, 2025

Rfae Sfad Wednesday, December 3, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
R Sfad Thursday, December 4, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
R Sfad Friday, December 5, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
RfadT sfadr 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter 12

Monday, December 8, 2025

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Thursday, December 18, 2025

X et Tuesday, December 9, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

X et Wednesday, December 10, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

X et Thursday, December 11, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 13 Friday, December 12, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
LUREEL Saturday, December 13, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
EURET Monday, December 15, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
EURET Tuesday, December 16, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
EUREEl Wednesday, December 17, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
LUREEL 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter 14

Friday, December 19, 2025

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Y TF efel Saturday, December 20, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
T TG Holel Monday, December 22, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Y TF Befel Tuesday, December 23, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Y TF ofel Wednesday, December 24, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
G T ol Friday, December 26, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
e U9 Holel 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter 1

Monday, December 29, 2025

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Friday, January 2, 2026

gfdelte FIofA thete Tuesday, December 30, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
i BT theret Wednesday, December 31, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
gfdelte FRIOfA thete Thursday, January 1, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
gfdea FeproTfae here 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM




Answer Writing Chapter 2

Saturday, January 3, 2026

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM




